ASOCK

CVT (6-speed)
2.0L MIVEC

Engine Capacity: 1,998cc

Max Power : 150 PS /6,000 rpm
Max Torque 2197 Nm /4,200 rpm
Transmission : CVT with 6-speed Manual Mode

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - EAST MALAYSIA

Selling Price
Inspection & Handling Fee
Signwriting
Number Plate
Nett Selling Price
GST (6%)

Nett Selling Price
(GST Inclusive)

Road Tax
Registration Fee
H.P. Ownership Claim

On-the-road Price without
Insurance (GST inclusive)

Notes:

RM

RM
RM
RM
RM

RM

RM
RM
RM

RM

2WD GL
105,518.87
0.00
0.00
50.00
105,568.87
6,334.13

111,903.00

273.50
60.00
0.00

112,236.50

SOLID WHITE (S205)

1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.
2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.
4 This price list is effective 1 April 2017 onwards.

Individual Private

2WD
113,820.75
0.00
0.00
50.00
113,870.75
6,832.25

120,703.00

273.50
60.00
0.00

121,036.50

4WD
128,160.38
0.00
0.00
50.00
128,210.38
7,692.62

135,903.00

273.50
60.00
0.00

136,236.50

2WD GL
105,518.87
0.00
0.00
50.00
105,568.87
6,334.13

111,903.00

273.50
60.00
0.00

112,236.50

Company Private

2WD
113,820.75
0.00
0.00
50.00
113,870.75
6,832.25

120,703.00

273.50
60.00
0.00

121,036.50

COLOURS AVAILABLE

COOL SILVER (A31)

o

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

4WD
128,160.38
0.00
0.00
50.00
128,210.38
7,692.62

135,903.00

273.50
60.00
0.00

136,236.50




MOTORS

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

EXTERIOR ABS
17" Alloy Wheels
Fog Lamps ASC

LED Daytime Running Lights (DRLS)
Projector Headlamps with Levelling

Shark Fin antenna €eEeEBD

Power adjustable & Auto folding side mirrors with Integrated LED turn signals

INTERIOR ETACS
Automatic Climate Control

Leather Seats INVECS
Paddle Shifters*

Panoramic Roof* MIVEC

Push Start* & Keyless Operation

Reverse Camera®

Touch Screen? Audio System with VAPS*, Navigation®, Bluetooth® and iPod compatibility RISE
Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel with Audio switches and Cruise Control*

SRS

SAFETY & SECURITY AIRBAG

7 SRS Airbags*

ABS with EBD and BA v
Active Stability Control with Traction Control*

. MITSUBISHI
Front” & Rear Parking Sensors MALAVSTA

Hill Start Assist*
Seatbelts with Pretensioner and Force Limiter

* Vehicle Acoustic Positioning System 5 Year Warranty
! Available only in 4WD variant with Unlimited Mileage

2 Not available in GL variant

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Optional Accessories Price Before GST GST charges (6%) Price (GST Inclusive)
1. Interior Package RM 1,151.00 | RM 69.06 | RM 1,220.06
2. Side Wind Deflectors RM 400.00 | RM 24.00 | RM 424.00
3. Rear Bumper Plate RM 450.00 | RM 27.00 | RM 477.00
4. Chrome Plated Door Mirror Cover RM 950.00 | RM 57.00 | RM 1,007.00

2= MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-Mm)
Level 6, Building A, Peremba Square, Saujana Resort
Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my




