



# CVT (6-speed) 2.0L MIVEC

Engine Capacity: 1,998cc

: 150 PS / 6,000 rpm Max Power Max Torque : 197 Nm / 4,200 rpm

Transmission : CVT with 6-speed Manual Mode



# CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - EAST MALAYSIA

		Individual Private			Company Private			
		2WD GL	2WD	4WD	2WD GL	2WD	4WD	
Selling Price	RM	105,518.87	113,820.75	128,160.38	105,518.87	113,820.75	128,160.38	
Inspection & Handling Fee	RM	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Signwriting	RM	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Number Plate	RM	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	
Nett Selling Price	RM	105,568.87	113,870.75	128,210.38	105,568.87	113,870.75	128,210.38	
GST (6%)	RM	6,334.13	6,832.25	7,692.62	6,334.13	6,832.25	7,692.62	
Nett Selling Price (GST Inclusive)	RM	111,903.00	120,703.00	135,903.00	111,903.00	120,703.00	135,903.00	
Road Tax	RM	273.50	273.50	273.50	273.50	273.50	273.50	
Registration Fee	RM	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	
H.P. Ownership Claim	RM	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
On-the-road Price without Insurance (GST inclusive)	RM	112,236.50	121,036.50	136,236.50	112,236.50	121,036.50	136,236.50	

# **COLOURS AVAILABLE**



**SPORTY BLUE (D06)** 



**SOLID WHITE (S205)** 



**TITANIUM GREY (U17)** 



**COOL SILVER (A31)** 

- 1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.
- 2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
- 3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.
- 4 This price list is effective 1<sup>st</sup> April 2017 onwards.





### **EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES**

**EXTERIOR** 

17" Alloy Wheels

Fog Lamps

LED Daytime Running Lights (DRLs)

Projector Headlamps with Levelling

Shark Fin antenna

Power adjustable & Auto folding side mirrors with Integrated LED turn signals

**ETACS INTERIOR** 

**Automatic Climate Control** 

Leather Seats

Paddle Shifters<sup>1</sup>

Panoramic Roof<sup>1</sup>

Push Start<sup>1</sup> & Keyless Operation

Reverse Camera<sup>2</sup>

Touch Screen<sup>2</sup> Audio System with VAPS\*, Navigation<sup>1</sup>, Bluetooth<sup>®</sup> and iPod compatibility Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel with Audio switches and Cruise Control<sup>1</sup>

**SAFETY & SECURITY** 

7 SRS Airbags<sup>1</sup>

ABS with EBD and BA

Active Stability Control with Traction Control<sup>1</sup>

Front<sup>2</sup> & Rear Parking Sensors

Hill Start Assist<sup>1</sup>

Seatbelts with Pretensioner and Force Limiter

\* Vehicle Acoustic Positioning System

**ABS** 

ASC

EBD

INVECS

MIVEC

RISE







## **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

Optional Accessories	Price Before GST		GST charges (6%)		Price (GST Inclusive)	
1. Interior Package	RM	1,151.00	RM	69.06	RM	1,220.06
2. Side Wind Deflectors	RM	400.00	RM	24.00	RM	424.00
3. Rear Bumper Plate	RM	450.00	RM	27.00	RM	477.00
4. Chrome Plated Door Mirror Cover	RM	950.00	RM	57.00	RM	1,007.00



Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)

Level 6, Building A, Peremba Square, Saujana Resort

Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Available only in 4WD variant

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Not available in GL variant